
Sportschützenkreis 3 Mosbach

Kreisklasse I - LP aufgelegt
23.06.2023

5. WK (Rundenwettkampf) 4 5 6 7

Ergebnisse Mannschaften

KKS Hüffenhardt I 882,4
Schneider, Rudolf 99,0 93,5 99,1 291,6
Weiß, Maria 99,1 99,9 97,2 296,2
Dziedzitz, Christian 96,8 101,0 96,8 294,6

KKS Stein I 891,0
Berkefeld, Jochen 97,4 98,3 100,3 296,0
Löw, Ulrich 98,2 101,1 97,4 296,7
Trautmann, Harald 97,9 100,3 100,1 298,3

KKS Stein II 857,6
Nöding, Klaus 95,0 99,1 101,8 295,9
Nöding, Ute 92,5 93,4 91,8 277,7
Weber, Heinz 92,9 93,9 97,2 284,0
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5. WK (Rundenwettkampf) 4 5 6 7

Tabelle Mannschaften

Rang Verein / Mannschaft Spalte1 1. WK 2. WK 3. WK 4. WK 5. WK 6. WK Gesamt
1. KKS Hüffenhardt I 888,0 889,2 903,0 901,6 882,4 4.464,2
2. KKS Stein I 869,3 880,8 899,1 893,5 891,0 4.433,7
3. KKS Stein II 0,0 848,8 0,0 859,8 857,6 2.566,2

Tabelle Einzelergebnisse 

Rang Name, Vorname Verein 1. WK 2. WK 3. WK 4. WK 5. WK 6. WK Gesamt
1. Schneider, Rudolf KKS Hüffenhardt 293,9 298,1 307,3 306,5 291,6 1.497,4
2. Berkefeld, Jochen KKS Stein 300,5 298,7 295,7 301,7 296,0 1.492,6
3. Weiß, Maria KKS Hüffenhardt 300,5 288,9 300,4 302,2 296,2 1.488,2
4. Zettl, Johannes KKS Weisbach 296,9 299,1 296,7 300,1 289,9 1.482,7
5. Nöding, Klaus KKS Stein 286,7 290,5 301,2 298,8 295,9 1.473,1
6. Lenz, Edgar KKS Weisbach 295,6 294,8 289,1 292,8 293,3 1.465,6
7. Weiß, Peter KKS Hüffenhardt 293,6 292,9 291,5 292,4 285,5 1.455,9
8. Löw, Ulrich KKS Stein 281,1 277,3 302,2 289,1 296,7 1.446,4
9. Dziedzitz, Christian KKS Hüffenhardt 277,7 285,4 295,3 292,9 294,6 1.445,9

10. Nöding, Ute KKS Stein 282,1 289,4 287,7 287,8 277,7 1.424,7
11. Weber, Heinz KKS Stein 275,4 282,1 284,2 282,9 284,0 1.408,6
12. Bräuchle, Gerhard KKS Hüffenhardt 289,4 298,2 285,4 284,0 0,0 1.157,0
13. Trautmann, Harald KKS Stein 0,0 291,6 0,0 293,0 298,3 882,9
14. Krieger, Ralf KKS Stein 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 282,6 282,6
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